
Full Name College/Institute/University Email id

Dalmeet Kaur Mata sundri college for women dalmeetk12@gmail.com

NEHA NIRALA MATA SUNDARI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN nehaniralastudent@gmail.com 

Priya Kumari Mata sundari college for women Piya9868singh@ms.cu.ac.in

Shruti Lamba Delhi University shrutilamba200@gmail.com

Kashish zehra Mata sundri college for women 7457023680kashish@gmail.com

Ankita Sahoo MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN ankitasahoo864@gmail.com

Taneesha Mata Sundri College Taneesha.kaushik@gmail.com 

Juhi lall Mata sundri college juhilall_20@yahoo.com

Taranpreet Kaur Mata sundri college for women University of Delhi Taransona17@gmail.com 

Shivani Mata Sundri College For Women Shivcharanpandit33@ms.du.ac.in 

Mokshita Mata Sundri College mokshitatarikha 01@gmail.com

Mahira Habib Khalfan AlAmriAl Zahra college for women mahirahabib968@gmail.com

Tarika jain Mata sundri college Tarikajain2@gmail.com 

Gursimar kaur Mata sundari college gursimarkaurchawla13@gmail.com

Manisha Mathur Mata Sundri College for Women manishamathur70@gmail.com

iqbal kaur mata sundri college iqbal24kaur@gmail.com

INDU NARAYANAN AL ZAHRA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN indunp.narayanan8@gmail.com

Cheshta Garg Mata sundari college itsmecheshta@gmail.com 

Esha Mata sundri college for women, Delhi eshabamal@gmail.com

Smriti S Kumar Mata Sundri College for women smritiskumar02@gmail.com

NANDINI KARMAKAR Mata Sundri College for Women nandinikarmakar4672@gmail.com

Poonam saijari Mata sundri college for women poonamsaijari123@gmail.com

Tanushree mata sundri college tanushreetripathi1005@gmail.com 

Vanshika Kalra Mata Sundari College for Women vanshikakalra1006@gmail.com

Vaanya Shukla Mata Sundri College for Women vaanyashukla@live.com

Palak kapoor Mata sundri college palakkapoorr1976@gmail.com

Salima Salim Ali Al SawaeyAl Zahra College for Women salima@zcw.edu.om

Tanya jain Mata sundri college for women tanyajainjt@gmail.com

Mehak Dhand Mata Sundri College for Women mehakdhand31@gmail.com

Charanpreet kaur mata sundri college for women charanpreet1611@gmail.com

Naman Kaur Bawa Maata Sundri College for Women namankaur1611@gmail.com

Anchal Mata sundri college for women anchalrawatbcp@ms.du.ac.in

Kirti Singhal Mata Sundari College For Women kirtisinghal697@ms.du.ac.in

Ginni Mata sundri college for women ginnichadha88485@mail.com

Rupa Kurup Al Zahra College for Women rupakurup@hotmail.com

Harjot Kaur Mata sundri college for women harjot2001kaur@gmail.com

SAKSHI Mata sundri college for women kumar.arun2501@gmail.com

Dr. Yahya Al Nahdi Al Zahra College for Women Edu

Anjali sharma Mata sundari college anjalisharma896626@gmail.com

Sanskriti panwar Mata sundri college for women Sans.panwar@gmail.com

Asmita Goswami Mata sundri College, Delhi University asmitagoswami2002@gmail.com 

BHAWNA MITTAL MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN bhawnamittal703@gmail.com 

Riya Khosla Mata Sundari College Delhi University khoslariya729@ms.du.ac.in

Rinki chakarwarti Mata sundari college for women rinkichakarwarti19@gmail.com

Qasim Mohammed Alkulaifeen ZCW 99882467

Asma Hamed Humaid Al-Masruri Al Zahra College for Women Asma Hamed 

Mehak Kharbanda Mata Sundri College for Women mehakkharbanda.mk@gmail.com 



Gurpreet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women, Delhi University gurpreet03kaur@gmail.com

Prof. Shoeb Ahmad Al Zahra College for Women, Muscat shoebahmad09@gmail.com

Somya Vaid Mata Sundri College for Women vaid.somya2412@gmail.com

Ishika Agarwal Mata Sundri College of Women Ishikaagarwal190602@gmail.com

Ramandeep kaur Mata sundri collage for women balbirsinghsekhonsaab@gmail.com 

Malak Nasser Albusaidi Al Zhra College for women 201710135@zcw.edu.om

Bhumi Tugnait Mata Sundrii College bhumitugnait2212@gmail.co.

Dr. Lokesh Kumar Gupta Mata Sundri College for Women, New Delhi lokeshjnu@gmail.com

Hala Jaffar Al Lawati Al Zahra College for Women hala_allawati@zcw.edu.om

Bhavya Khanna Mata sundri college, Delhi University Bhavyakhanna.2001@gmail.com 

Lakshmi Rajesh Mata Sundri College for Women lakshmirajeshpillai26@gmail.com

Bhumika Pande Mata sundari college bhumikapande12062002@ms.du.ac.in

Nehal Mata sundri college nehalkumar030@gmail.com

Kashish Soni Mata Sundri College sonikashish@gmail.com

Mahira Habib Khalfan AlamriAlZahra college for women Mahirahabib968@gmail.com

Maryam Sulaiman Al-alawiAl-Zahra College for Women 201710184@zcw.edu.om

Prachi Chauhan Mata Sundri College For Women Prachichauhan0307@gmail.com

Sapna Dey biswas Mata sundari college snehabiswas12a@gmail.com

Manasvi Mendiratta Mata sundri college for women manasvimendiratta@gmail.com 

Rahma Suleiman Mohammed Alhadidi Alzahra College for Women 201710067@zcw.edu.om

Maha Alkumzari Al-Zahra College for Women acc.maha.Alkumzari @gmail.com

Nanki Kaur Patwalia Mata Sundri College For Women nankikaurp@gmail.com

Dr Madhuri Sukhija Mata Sundri College for Women madhurisukhija@yahoo.in

Charandeep Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women(University Of Delhi) charandeep1309

Suaad Jassem al- zahra college for women suaad@zcw.edu.om

Shaista Khan Al Zahra college for Women shaistha_khan2003@yahoo.co.in

Anas M. Bashayreh Al zahra College for Women anas.b@zcw.edu.om

Sukhneet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women ksukhneet05@gmail 

Sanya Grover Mata Sundri College for Women sanyag1311@gmail.com

Dr. Amarjeet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi amarjeetkaur211160@gmail.com

Dr. Laxmi Mata Sundri college laxmimansi2@gmail.com

Simarjeet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women simkaur.mancoo@gmail.com

Revenio C. Jalagat, Jr. Al-Zahra College for Women revjalagatjr@gmail.com

Ghina Suliman Saleh AlMamari Al Zahra college for women Ghina.al1996mamari@gmail.com


